Sender Details

Name: mukesh

Mobile: 9057336119

GST Number: 27AAACY2068D1ZG

14/Aug/25

Trans. ID: TY25081410445986680 TransactionSuccess

Beneficiary
Amount 
(INR)

Charges 
(INR)

Total Amount 
(INR)

REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF 
KOTA

1500 18 1518

One Thousand Five Hundred Eighteen Rupees OnlyTotal Amount in Words: 

752902010000368Account Number: 

UBIN0575291IFSC Code: 

IMPSRemittance Type: 

Transaction charges are inclusive of GST.

Min Rs. 12, Max 1.2% or Rs. 60 (per Rs 5,000 transaction) whichever is lower (inclusive of